TARTU KEVEK LAHTISED VOISTLUSED

TU STAADIONI HARJUTUSVALJAK
KUUPAEV 02.05.2017

ILM

+15

KETTAHEIDE

1
1
1
1
2
1
2
3
1

N90
N80
M80
M75

M70

M40 PEETER KUZNETSOV

NORA
MARET
LEMBIT
AAVO
ENNO
MATI
VELLO
KALJU

VASARAHEIDE

1
1
1
2
3

M80
M75
M70

LEMBIT
AAVO
REIN
MATI
KALJU

RASKUSHEIDE

1
1
2

M80
M70

LEMBIT
KALJU
VELLO

Peakohtunik Enno Akkel

KUTTI
KUTMAN
MERUSK
TARI
AKKEL
MATJUS
VETTO
TELVAR

MERUSK
TARI
MIKK
MATJUS
TELVAR

MERUSK
TELVAR
VETTO

09.10.22
29.09.34
08.11.34
08.09.38
22.06.38
16.04.45
10.03.47
01.06.44
20.07.75

08.11.34
08.09.38
22.07.46
16.04.45
01.06.44

08.11.34
01.06.44
10.03.47

12.58
12.46
17.08
25.13
22.56
35.75
31.19
25.85
31.78

25.40
20.67
48.14
31.86
31.23

8.18
11.70
11.28

ER Kaal 4,002



